PRODUCT BRIEF
A product Line of
Diodes Incorporated
PI7C9X2G404xxQ Family
Automotive Gen2 PCIe® 3~4-Port/4-Lane ExtremeLo/SlimPacket Packet Switch
The PI7C9X2G404xxQ Family is an Automotive compliant PCI
Express® 2.1 3~4-port/4-lane PCI Express Switch specifically designed
to be AEC-Q100 qualified  and the latest low-power and lead (Pb)-free

PI7C9X2G404ELQ 4 4 Grade 3 <150 Yes -40o+85o 10x10 aQFN 136 Yes
PI7C9X2G404SLQ 4 4 Grade 3 <150 Yes -40o+85o 14x14 LQFP 128 Yes
Ordering Information
Part Number Package (mm) AEC-Q100 Product Description
Evaluation kit Part
Number Product Description
PI7C9X2G304ELQZXAEX+ 10 x 10mm aQFN Grade 3 3ports, 4Lanes PCIe2.1 Packet Switch PI7C9X2G304ELEVB-X1U Evaluation kit for PI7C9X2G304ELQ
PI7C9X2G304SLBQFDEX+ 14 x 14mm LQFP Grade 3 3ports, 4Lanes PCIe2.1 Packet Switch PI7C9X2G304SLBEVB-X1U Evaluation kit for PI7C9X2G304SLBQ
PI7C9X2G404ELQZXAEX+ 10 x 10mm aQFN Grade 3 4ports, 4Lanes PCIe2.1 Packet Switch PI7C9X2G404ELEVB Evaluation kit for PI7C9X2G404ELQ
PI7C9X2G404SLBQFDEX+ 14 x 14mm LQFP Grade 3 4ports, 4Lanes PCIe2.1 Packet Switch PI7C9X2G404SLBEVB Evaluation kit for PI7C9X2G404SLBQ
+Note: X suffix =Tape/Reel
www.diodes.com  | 1-972-987-3900